Earning Heads Amount Deduction Heads Amount Attendance/Leaves 

Basic 30000.00 PF 1800.00   

HRA 20000.00 PT 200.00   

CITY COMPENSATORY 
ALLOWNACE 7500.00 

EDUCATION 
ALLOWANCE 5000.00 

LEAVE TRAVEL 
ALLOWANCE 0.00 

Total (A) 62500.00 Total (B) 2000.00  

Net Payable (A-B) 60500.00  

Net Payable (In Words) SIXTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY 

Authorised Signatory Receiver Signatory 

*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature 

ZEXCEL MEDICAL COMMUNICATIONS PVT LTD